
Subordinate Services Selection Board, Punjab
Result of written test for the post of Sub Divisional Officer-Civil (Adv No. 05/2025) and Section Officer-Civil (Adv No. 05/2025) held 

on 08-02-2026

Roll Number Candidate Name Father Name Gender Category Marks
30001 PRATHAM MODHI RAJINDER KUMAR M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30002 SANDEEP CHANGOTRA BALWANT SINGH M B.C Absent

30003 MANDEEP SINGH KULBIR SINGH M ESM Gen. (Self) Absent

30004 HARMANPREET SINGH HARJINDER SINGH M General 32.75

30005 INDERJIT SINGH MANGEL SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30006 SOURAV NARESH KUMAR M General Absent

30007 PARVEEN KUMAR RAJ KUMAR M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30008 BANISH KUMAR PARDEEP KUMAR M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30009 AVNEET KAUR GURJANT SINGH F ESM Gen. (Dependent) 45.5

30010 GAURAV SHARMA AVINASH SHARMA M General Absent

30011 AMRITJOT SINGH BALWINDER SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30012 KULWINDER KAUR DAVINDER SINGH F S.C (M & B) 43.75

30013 JATINDER SINGH JASWANT SINGH M B.C 37.75

30014 HARMANPREET KAUR JARNAIL SINGH F S.C (M & B) 13.75

30015 HARMANDEEP SINGH BALKAR SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30016 SATNAM SINGH SURJIT SINGH M B.C 26.5

30017 MEHAK DEVI JANAK RAJ F B.C 25.5

30018 PUNEET KAUR RACHHPAL SINGH F S.C (M & B) 19.75

30019 SIMRANJEET SINGH BALKAR SINGH M B.C 19.75

30020
MANOHAR SINGH 

SANDHU
DES RAJ M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 22.5

30021 MANPREET SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH M ESM Gen. (Dependent) 46.25

30022 HARMANDEEP SINGH KULDIP SINGH M B.C Absent

30023 SUKHMANJEET SINGH MALOOK SINGH M B.C 52.75

30024 MUSTAK KHAN KESAR KHAN M B.C Absent

30025 ANKUSH ASHOK KUMAR M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30026 BHAGWANT SINGH KULWANT SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30027 IQBAL SINGH HIMAT SINGH M ESM Gen. (Self) Absent

30028 RAJDEEP SOM DUTT M General Absent

30029 SACHIN KUMAR SURESH CHAND M B.C Absent
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30030 PARVEEN KUMAR OM PARKASH M B.C 44

30031 RAKESH KUMAR BALWANT RAM M B.C Absent

30032 HARMANJEET SINGH SWARANJIT SINGH M S.C (M & B) 19.75

30033 GURPREET SINGH GURMIT SINGH M S.C (M & B) 11.25

30034 GAGANDEEP SINGH NAHAR SINGH M S.C (M & B) 31

30035 VIKAS SONI RAM PAUL SONI M B.C Absent

30036 KANWALVIR SINGH BAGHEL SINGH M ESM Gen. (Self) Absent

30037 DHARMINDER SINGH SURINDER SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30038 ABHISHEK KEEMAT RAJ M B.C 25.5

30039 SACHIN MAHAVEER PARSAD M B.C 38

30040 JAGMEET SINGH RAJPAL SINGH M B.C Absent

30041 AMANDEEP SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH M B.C Absent

30042 MUNISH KUMAR SOMNATH M S.C (M & B) 12.5

30043 BHUPINDER SINGH SURJEET SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30044 PARVEEN KAUR SALWANT SINGH F B.C Absent

30045 PARDEEP KUMAR MOHAN LAL M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30046
GAGANDEEP SINGH 

WALIA
SUKHPAL SINGH WALIA M General Absent

30047 GAUTAM KUMAR MUNNI LAL M B.C 24.25

30048 ADITYA KUMAR BHAG CHAND M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30049 JATINDER KUMAR RAM BILAS M S.C (M & B) Absent

30050 SANJAY BAHADUR SINGH M B.C Absent

30051
JATINVEER SINGH 

BATISH
SOHAN LAL M General Absent

30052 SUKHWINDER KAUR DAVINDER SINGH F S.C (M & B) 42.75

30053 GURWINDER SINGH GIAN SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30054 LOVEKESH GOYAL RAJINDER GOYAL M General Absent

30055 RAVINDER DHARAMPAL M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 6.25

30056 SUNITA RANI LAKHA SINGH F S.C (M & B) Absent

30057 MANVESH SINGH SARBJEET SINGH M B.C Absent

30058 AMRINDER SINGH AMARJIT SINGH M B.C Absent
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30059 HARMANDEEP SINGH MANJIT SINGH M B.C 25

30060 AMARJEET SINGH DHARAM SINGH SIDHU M B.C 27

30061 HARMANPREET SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH M S.C (M & B) 36.5

30062 TARANDEEP SINGH GURBAX SINGH M S.C (M & B) 32

30063 GURDEV SINGH AVTAR SINGH M B.C Absent

30064 TAJINDER SINGH NACHHATTAR SINGH M General Absent

30065 ROBINDEEP SINGH PARGAT SINGH M B.C 70.25

30066 SUMANPREET KAUR MOHAN SINGH F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30067 NEHA BALWINDER PAL F S.C (M & B) Absent

30068 JATIN SURINDER KUMAR M B.C Absent

30069 JAPNOOR SINGH GURDEEP SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 9.5

30070 YAMINI ATTRI PARDEEP ATTRI F S.C (Ramdasia & others) 12.5

30071 SIMRANPREET SINGH MUKAND SINGH M B.C Absent

30072 GURDANISHVEER SINGH SATKIRAN SINGH M General Absent

30073 JASPREET SINGH RANJOT SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30074 JAGDEV SINGH JASWANT SINGH M B.C 25

30075 RAHUL VIRDI HARPAL CHAND VIRDI M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30076 SATNAM SINGH LACHMAN SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 12

30077 JAGMEET SINGH GURMEET SINGH M B.C 31.25

30078 PARMEET SINGH PALWINDER SINGH M B.C Absent

30079 PARMEET SINGH JASPAL SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30080 MANPREET SINGH MALKEET SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30081
KARANBIR SINGH 

SANDHU
JIWAN SINGH M General 26.25

30081
KARANBIR SINGH 

SANDHU
JIWAN SINGH M B.C 26.25

30082 SUKHJEET SINGH INDERJEET SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30083 HIMANSHU JUNEJA
NARENDER KUMAR 

JUNEJA
M General Absent
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30084 DAVINDER SINGH BALBIR SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30085 ARSHJOT GURMAIL LAL F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30086 DAVINDER SINGH GAJJAN SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 25.75

30087 PARAMVEER SINGH SUKHVINDER SINGH M General Absent

30088 DILPREET SINGH ARVINDER SINGH M General Absent

30089 PARDEEP SINGH KESHAR SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 29.25

30090 PARMINDER SINGH JASBIR SINGH M B.C 8.5

30091 KULDEEP SINGH KAKU RAM M B.C 13.75

30092 MANAV HARISH KUMAR M General Absent

30093 BALRAJ SINGH RAJINDER SINGH M ESM Gen. (Self) Absent

30094 MANI BHAGGAL TARSEM LAL M B.C Absent

30095 JASVEER SINGH KASHMEER SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30096 LOVEPREET SINGH KAKA SINGH M S.C (M & B) 36.75

30097
RAJINDER SINGH 

CHOUHAN

KARAMJIT SINGH 

CHOUHAN
M S.C (M & B) Absent

30098 HARDEEP SINGH PARMJEET SINGH M B.C 35.5

30099 PRITAM SINGH SHINGARA SINGH M S.C (M & B) 13.25

30100 KARTIK KASHMIR LAL M S.C (M & B) Absent

30101 CHARAN DASS KULWANT RAI M B.C 15.5

30102 MANPREET SINGH UDHA AMARJIT SINGH M S.C (M & B) 20.75

30103 SOHBAT DARSHAN KUMAR M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30104 JATINDER SINGH SOHAN SINGH M B.C Absent

30105 AMARJEET SINGH HARINDER SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30106 VIKASH KUMAR MAJOR SINGH M S.C (M & B) 26.25

30107 RAJESH KUMAR SANT LAL M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30108 HARSIMRAN SINGH BALDEV SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30109 ARSHDEEP SINGH JASVEER SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30110 MANIK VERMA RAJINDER KUMAR M B.C Absent

30111 AJAY KUMAR AFRIK M S.C (M & B) 16.5

30112 AKASHDEEP KAUR SAWINDER SINGH F General Absent
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30113 LOVEPREET SINGH SOHAN SINGH M General 56.75

30114 JASWINDER SINGH PAPPY SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30115 MANJIT SINGH JAGDEV SINGH M B.C Absent

30116 VIKRAM KAMBOJ SOM KUMAR M B.C Absent

30117 GAGANDEEP SINGH HARBHAJAN SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 22.75

30118 MANIK KAUSHIK NARESH KUMAR M General Absent

30119 JASVEER SINGH SUKHPAL SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30120 NAVJOT KAUR MANGAL SINGH F S.C (M & B) 21

30121 KRISHAN KUMAR INDER MOHAN M B.C 20.75

30122 PUNEET NARINDER KUMAR M S.C (M & B) Absent

30123 LAKHA RAM JAGDEEP CHAND M ESM Gen. (Self) Absent

30124 HARJINDER SINGH MAKHAN SINGH M B.C 59.75

30125 SANDEEP SINGH BALKAR SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30126 ALKA SAINI JARNAIL SINGH F B.C Absent

30127 GURNAM SINGH MALKIT SINGH M S.C (M & B) 25.25

30128 MANJOTPREET SINGH MANJIT SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30129 RESHAM SINGH BAKHSIS SINGH M General 42.25

30130 RAVI KUMAR JAGDISH KUMAR M B.C 15.5

30131 JASHANDEEP SINGH DARSHAN SINGH M B.C 55

30132 KIRANJIT SINGH INDERJIT SINGH M B.C Absent

30133 RANJIT SINGH GURBACHAN SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30134 DHEERAJ KUNDAL MOHINDER PAL M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30135 HARPREET SINGH HARBANS SINGH M B.C 34.25

30136 LOVEPREET SINGH MAKHAN SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30137 INDERJEET SINGH HARDEEP SINGH M B.C 40.5

30138 GURBINDER SINGH JASMAIL SINGH M S.C (M & B) 24

30139
RAMANDEEP SINGH 

DHILLON
BALJEET SINGH DHILLON M General Absent

30140 KULJIT SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH M B.C Absent

30141 VARINDER SINGH HARJINDER SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 25

30142 ABHIJIT ASHOK KUMAR M S.C (M & B) 26.25

5 of 24



Subordinate Services Selection Board, Punjab
Result of written test for the post of Sub Divisional Officer-Civil (Adv No. 05/2025) and Section Officer-Civil (Adv No. 05/2025) held 

on 08-02-2026

Roll Number Candidate Name Father Name Gender Category Marks
30143 TAMANNA NARESH KUMAR F General Absent

30144 PARAMJIT SANTOKH RAM M S.C (M & B) Absent

30145 KARUNESH VINOD KUMAR M S.C (M & B) Absent

30146 GURSIMRAN KAUR SARABJIT SINGH F B.C 45.25

30147 SANDEEP SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH M B.C Absent

30148 LOVISH SAROA AMAN SAROA M B.C 12.5

30149 RANJIT SINGH JAGDISH SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30150 LAKHVIR SINGH SAHOTA SURINDERPAL SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30151 PANKAJ CHALOTRA PARVEEN KUMAR M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30152 JASDEEP SINGH SAINI ONKAR SINGH SAINI M B.C 29

30153 PRABHGEET SINGH JOGINDER SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30154 SUKHJEET SINGH JASWANT SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30155 VIKAS MANGAT RAM M B.C 20

30156 JASPREET SINGH BALVEER SINGH M General Absent

30157 SURINDER PAL HARNAM CHAND M B.C Absent

30158 PRITHIPAL SINGH JASPAL SINGH M S.C (M & B) 23

30159 JATIN HOODA JAGROOP SINGH HOODA M General Absent

30160 GAURAV NARESH CHAND M General Absent

30161 AMANDEEP KAUR PARMINDER SINGH F S.C (Ramdasia & others) 44

30162 GOURAV SANJEEV KUMAR M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30163 HARMANPREET SINGH GURLABH SINGH M B.C Absent

30164 KEWAL SINGH LAKHBIR SINGH M B.C Absent

30165 PAWAN KUMAR SO NARAYAN M B.C 37.75

30166 AMANPREET SINGH JASPINDER SINGH M B.C 44.5

30167 AMANDEEP RAJORA BANSI LAL M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30168 SHAGANDEEP SINGH SULAKHAN SINGH M B.C 25.25

30169 SACHIN PALIA NARESH KUMAR M B.C Absent

30170 HARDEEP SINGH KRISHAN PAL SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30171 MANVEER SINGH SONI KUMAR M S.C (M & B) Absent
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30172 AMNISH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR M S.C (M & B) Absent

30173 TAJINDER SINGH BHAJAN SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30174 AMANDEEP SINGH KAJAL JAGIR SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30175 HARMANPREET SINGH IQBAL SINGH M B.C 26.5

30176
MANWINDER SINGH 

SANDAL
VIRENDER SINGH M B.C Absent

30177 YUVRAJ SINGH JASWINDER SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 25.75

30178 VIKAS CHAND PREM CHAND M ESM Gen. (Dependent) 9.25

30179 INDERJIT SINGH PREM PAL M S.C (M & B) Absent

30180 SALEEM KHAN NAZEER KHAN M B.C 24.75

30181 JAPNEET SINGH HARKIRAN PAL SINGH M ESM Gen. (Dependent) Absent

30182 RAJAN GOYAL BITTU KUMAR M General 53.5

30183 AKASHDEEP SINGH JAGSEER SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30184 PRIYANKA AMARJIT PAL F S.C (Ramdasia & others) 51.75

30185 JATINDER KUMAR PATEL RAM M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30186 AMANJOT SINGH SUKHVIR SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30187 BIMLA DEVI DHANI RAM F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30188 ANJU BALA BALWINDER SINGH F S.C (M & B) Absent

30189 HARPREET GURCHARAN SINGH M B.C 23.75

30190 SOURAV KUMAR SAJAN KUMAR M B.C Absent

30191 JASWANT SINGH KARAMJIT SINGH M B.C Absent

30192 SUNIL KASWAN KULDEEP SINGH M General Absent

30193 RANBIR SINGH HARJIT SINGH M General Absent

30193 RANBIR SINGH HARJIT SINGH M B.C Absent

30194 ANKUSH SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA M General 44

30195 JAGROOP SINGH TOTA SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30196 KARANVIR SAINI PARMINDER SINGH F B.C 2.5

30197 MUKHTIAR SINGH RANJIT SINGH M S.C (M & B) 26.75

30198 MUSKAN HANS RAJ F B.C 29.5

30199 ANJALI DALJEET SINGH F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent
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30200 ARJUN GHOREHLA BIHARI LAL M B.C 32.5

30201 GAGANDEEP KAUR MANOHAR SINGH F S.C (M & B) 1.5

30202 RAJDEEP RAJESH KARWASRA M General Absent

30203 GURPRASAD TIK LAL M S.C (M & B) Absent

30204
AMITESHWAR SINGH 

SIDHU
MANDEEP SINGH SIDHU M General Absent

30205 GURPYAR SINGH RAJINDER SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30206 MAHESH LAL DHANI RAM M S.C (M & B) Absent

30207 RINKU HANSRAJ M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 19

30208 JAGMEET SINGH PRITAM SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30209 DIVTESHWAR SINGH SARBJIT SINGH M General Absent

30209 DIVTESHWAR SINGH SARBJIT SINGH M B.C Absent

30210 GAGANDEEP SINGH JASWANT SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30211 MANMOHAN SINGH GURNAM SINGH M B.C Absent

30212 RAJINDER SINGH JARNAIL SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30213 PANKAJ KUMAR KULDEEP KUMAR M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30214 AMANDEEP SINGH SURINDERBIR SINGH M B.C Absent

30215 AMANDEEP SINGH BAHADUR SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 29.75

30216 LOVISH RAJ KUMAR M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 17

30217 YUVRAJ SINGH KANWALJIT SINGH M General Absent

30218 AMARPREET SINGH SUKHMINDER SINGH M B.C Absent

30219 SATNAM SINGH GURBHAJAN SINGH M B.C Absent

30220 SUKHJEET SINGH BAHADUR SINGH M B.C Absent

30221 GURJOT SINGH PARAMBIR SINGH M B.C Absent

30222 SANDEEP KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30223 PARVINDER SINGH BALWANT SINGH M General 17.25

30223 PARVINDER SINGH BALWANT SINGH M B.C 17.25

30224 SEHAJ DEEP ABINASH CHANDER M B.C 33.25

30224 SEHAJ DEEP ABINASH CHANDER M General 33.25

30225 RANBEER SINGH SURJEET SINGH M B.C Absent

30226 GURPREET SINGH MUKHTIAR SINGH M S.C (M & B) 9.25
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30227 GEETIKA RAMESH CHANDER F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30228 HARSHDEEP SINGH JASVIR SINGH M ESM Gen. (Dependent) Absent

30229 KUNAL TEZANIYA SANJAY TEZANIYA M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30230 ANMOL JOGINDER PAL M B.C 44.25

30231 SURAJ PARKASH DARSHAN LAL M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 30

30232 DAVINDER CHOHAN ARJUN CHOHAN M B.C Absent

30233 VIPUL KUMAR SWARAM SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30234 SAHIL GARG TARSEM CHAND M General 12.75

30235 AKSHAY KUMAR BHATTI KARAM CHAND M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30236 TEJINDER SINGH BEANT SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30237 HARMANDEEP SINGH GURPARTAP SINGH M General Absent

30238 MANKIRAT KAUR HARKIRAN PAL SINGH F ESM Gen. (Dependent) Absent

30239 SATNAM SINGH GURPREET SINGH M S.C (M & B) 30.25

30240 SIMANDEEP KAUR RANJIT SINGH F S.C (Ramdasia & others) 19

30241 GURDEEP KAUR AJMER SINGH F B.C Absent

30242 RAMANDEEP KAUR BAHADER SINGH F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30243 HARSH VINOD M B.C 38.25

30244 AVNASH SINGH GURDEEP SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30245 MANVEER SINGH JASWANT SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30246 HARWINDER SINGH GURJEET SINGH M S.C (M & B) 20

30247 NARINDERPAL SINGH PREMPAL M B.C Absent

30248 NAVDEEP SINGH RAM SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30249 SHIENA SINGH JASWANT SINGH F S.C (M & B) 28.25

30250 SANDEEP KUMAR DAYA SHANKAR M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30251 SIMARJEET SINGH PAPPU SINGH M S.C (M & B) 25

30252 GAGANDEEP SINGH NIRMAL SINGH M B.C Absent

30253 SONIA RANI NARESH KUMAR F S.C (M & B) Absent

30254 JASPAL SINGH SURINDER SINGH M General Absent

30255 JAGMOHAN KAUR RULD SINGH F S.C (Ramdasia & others) 20

30256 ROHIT KUMAR JAGDEV KUMAR M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent
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30257 GURIQBAL SINGH AMRIK SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30258 RAVI KARAMJIT SINGH M B.C 33.75

30259 PREET EKAM SINGH BEDI BALJIT SINGH BEDI M General Absent

30260 HARPREET SINGH BALWINDER SINGH M B.C Absent

30261 LOVEPREET SINGH JATINDERPAL SINGH M B.C 46

30262 JASER KHAN SULTAN KHAN M B.C Absent

30263 AMANDEEP SINGH ANTERPAL SINGH M General Absent

30264 SANDEEP SINGH JAGDISH SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30265 JATINDER SINGH JAGTAR SINGH M General Absent

30266 POONAM MOHAN LAL F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30267 KESAR SINGH JAGTAR SINGH M ESM Gen. (Self) 24.75

30268 ROHIT DEVI DEEN M B.C 29.25

30269 BHARAT SINGH BAHADUR SINGH M ESM Gen. (Self) 22.5

30269 BHARAT SINGH BAHADUR SINGH M General 22.5

30270 BALPREET SINGH SUKHVINDER SINGH M General Absent

30271 GURWINDER SINGH AMAR SINGH M B.C 16

30272 AJAY KARAN SINGH HANS RAJ M S.C (M & B) Absent

30273 RAMANDEEP KAUR JASVIR SINGH F S.C (Ramdasia & others) 36.25

30274 MANPREET SINGH SHINGARA SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30275 HARPREET KAUR JASBIR SINGH F S.C (M & B) Absent

30276 GOURAV JAI GOPAL M B.C 60.25

30277 JASWINDER SINGH MALOOK SINGH M S.C (M & B) 29

30278 MUNISH
SURINDER MOHAN 

DHINGRA
M General Absent

30279 DILBAG SINGH HARMEET SINGH M S.C (M & B) 7.5

30280 GURDIP SINGH GURMIT SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30281 HARPREET SINGH PRABHJOT SINGH M B.C Absent

30282 SURBHI BALWINDER KUMAR F B.C Absent

30283 SHARANDEEP RAM LAL M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30284 ARSHDEEP SINGH SUKHPAL SINGH M General Absent
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30285 HARMANPREET SINGH DHARMINDER SINGH M B.C Absent

30286 BIKRAM RAMESH KUMAR M B.C 9.5

30287 VIKRAM SINGH SUBHASH SINGH M ESM Gen. (Self) 25

30288 MANJINDER SINGH SUKHMANDER SINGH M S.C (M & B) 19

30289 SURINDER SINGH HARWINDER SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 47

30290 PARDEEP SINGH AMARJEET SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30291 JAGDEEP SINGH BUTA SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30292 MANJOT SINGH JAGDEV SINGH M S.C (M & B) 13.75

30293 KANWARSEHBAJ SINGH AJIT SINGH M General 49.75

30294 MANPREET SINGH HAKAM SINGH M B.C Absent

30295 RAJAT VERMA TERSEM VERMA M B.C 34.75

30296 PARJEET KUMAR GOPI RAM M B.C Absent

30297 PARGAT SINGH GURJANT SINGH M S.C (M & B) 24.5

30298 KARTIK KUMAR BHAGWAN CHAND M B.C 27.25

30299 KANWAR SAHBAZ SINGH TAJINDER PAL SINGH M B.C Absent

30300 HARPREET SINGH AMRIK SINGH M General 30.75

30301 VICKRAMJIT SINGH JOGINDER SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30302 SANDEEP KUMAR JAGDISH RAM M B.C Absent

30303 TRIPTA RANI TARSEM KUMAR F S.C (M & B) Absent

30304 HIMDEEP KAUR LAL SINGH F S.C (Ramdasia & others) 9.25

30305 PARVEZ AKHTAR MOHAMMAD SALEEM M General Absent

30306 CHAMKAUR SINGH DILBAG SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 34.25

30307 AMRITPAL SINGH MUKHTIAR SINGH M ESM Gen. (Dependent) 43.5

30308 LOVEDEEP SINGH BALWINDER SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30309 HARDEEP KAUR HARBANS SINGH F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30310 ANKIT KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30311 DIVYAM SOHI SATINDER KUMAR M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30312 JASPREET SINGH NIRMAL SINGH M B.C Absent
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30313
HARWINDER SINGH 

KAUSHAL
VARINDER KAUSHAL M S.C (M & B) Absent

30314 SUKHCHAIN SINGH GURDEEP SINGH M B.C Absent

30315 MONU PARAS RAM M S.C (M & B) 43

30316 JAGDEV SINGH BALJINDER SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30317 GURDEEP SINGH AJAIB SINGH M S.C (M & B) 23

30318 SALWINDER KAUR HARDEV SINGH F B.C Absent

30319 RATANDEEP SINGH MALKEET RAM M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30320 MOHIT GULIA JP GULIA M General Absent

30321 LOVEPREET SINGH GURNIAB SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30322 HANISH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR M General 38

30323 GURPREET SINGH JIWAN SINGH M S.C (M & B) 38

30324 RAVINDER SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30325 BALPREET SINGH BALWINDER SINGH M S.C (M & B) 16.5

30326 MANISH KUMAR TARSEM LAL M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 14

30327 JASPINDER SINGH LAKHBIR SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30328 MANDEEP SINGH JAGMOHAN SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30329 KULDEEP SINGH CHAND SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 17.75

30330 VIKRAMJEET SINGH RESHAM SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30331 MONTY RAM SAKAL YADAV M B.C Absent

30332 PANKAJ SINGH SATPAL SINGH M B.C 44.25

30333 ASHISH AVINASH KUMAR M S.C (M & B) Absent

30334 ROSHAN LAL PRITAM DASS M B.C 22.75

30335 BALJEET KUMAR MOHAN LAL M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 16.25

30336 SUKHPREET SINGH JASVIR SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30337 DEEPANSHU SAINI BHAJAN LAL SAINI M B.C Absent

30338 PALWINDER SINGH UJAGAR SINGH M S.C (M & B) 36.25

30339 LOVEPREET SINGH VASSAN SINGH M S.C (M & B) 18

30340 ARMAN SINGH RANJEET SINGH M B.C 48.75

30341 GOURAV RAJINDER KUMAR M B.C 10.75

30342 JASKARAN BASHAL SHIV RAJ M S.C (M & B) Absent
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30343 HIMANSHU JAGDISH LAL M B.C Absent

30344 AMANDEEP KAUR BALKAR SINGH F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30345 SUKHVEER SINGH JASVEER SINGH M S.C (M & B) 24

30346 GURKIRAT SINGH SATNAM SINGH M General Absent

30347 PARMINDERPAL SINGH WASSAN SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30348 GAGANDEEP SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30349 PARDEEP KUMAR KEWAL KRISHAN M General Absent

30350 SONU PARAS RAM M S.C (M & B) 37.5

30351 LOVEPREET KAUSHAL BUTA RAM M ESM Gen. (Self) Absent

30352 RANJEET SINGH GURDHIAN SINGH M B.C Absent

30353 MUNISH KUMAR TILAK RAJ M B.C Absent

30354 SANT SINGH RAJINDER PAL SINGH M General Absent

30355 LOVEPREET SINGH AJIT SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30356 RAHUL KATHURIA RAJINDER KUMAR M General Absent

30357 ARSHDEEP SINGH BHURA SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30358 HARPREET SINGH HARPAL SINGH M B.C 32.5

30359 AMITOJ SINGH BINWANT SINGH M General Absent

30360 ANIRUDH VERMA SURYA KANT VERMA M B.C 21.5

30361 GURPREET SINGH BALVEER SINGH M S.C (M & B) 33.5

30362 GURMAIL RAM BAMI RAM M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 23.25

30363 DHARMENDRA KUMAR ANAGRAHIT PARSAD M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30364 AALOK CHAUHAN LALJIT M B.C Absent

30365 GURPYAR SINGH GURNAM SINGH M S.C (M & B) 34

30366 MANVIR KAUR RAMDAS F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30367 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR M B.C Absent

30368 JASWINDER SINGH DHANWANT SINGH M General Absent

30369 AYUSH SINGH SONA SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30370 JASHANPREET SINGH NASIB SINGH M S.C (M & B) 27.25

30371 PARDEEP KUMAR JASPAL M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent
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30372 RENU MEWA LAL F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30373 HEMANT KUMAR SINGLA
CHANDER MOHAN 

SINGLA
M General 42.75

30374 HARMESH SINGH MANGAT SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30375 YOGESH SAINI SOHAN SINGH SAINI M B.C Absent

30376 ASHISH YADAV RAKSHPAL M B.C Absent

30377 VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA CHHABI NATH GUPTA M General 49.5

30378 ANUPAM RAI TRILOKI NATH RAI M B.C Absent

30379
PARMINDERGURPAL 

SINGH
RAM SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30380 VISHAVJEET SINGH GURSEWAK SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30381 MANPREET SINGH HARJIT SINGH M S.C (M & B) 33.5

30382 CHARNJEET KAUR BHAGWAN SINGH F S.C (M & B) 10

30383 HARMANPREET KAUR SANTOKH SINGH F General Absent

30384 RINKU KUMAR JILHE SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30385
HASSANPREET SINGH 

BRAR
JASPAL SINGH BRAR M General Absent

30386 ANSHUL SONI RAJINDER KUMAR SONI M General Absent

30387 GURLOVLEEN SINGH GURJANT SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30388 RAMANDEEP SINGH TARLOCHAN SINGH M B.C 30.25

30389 SAHIL GILL BALDEV RAJ M S.C (M & B) Absent

30390 MANDEEP KAUR PARWINDER SINGH F B.C 36.5

30391 SHARANDEEP SINGH DES RAJ M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30392 AJIT KUMAR MEHTA KEDAR NATH MEHTA M B.C Absent

30393 KULDEEP DARSHAN SINGH M General Absent

30394 ANMOL SAINI PAWAN KUMAR M B.C Absent

30395 SUMEET SANJEEV KUMAR M B.C Absent

30396 AMRITPAL SINGH SURINDER SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30397 ROHIT KUMAR DHARAMPAL M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30398 GURBIR SINGH SURINDER SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent
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30399 DILPREET SINGH MAJOR SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30400 MANSHUL BANSAL JASWANT RAI BANSAL M General 47.75

30401 DIVIYA PARTAP SINGH SHAMSHER SINGH M B.C Absent

30402 HONEY KUMAR SURINDER KUMAR M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30403 KARANVEER SINGH BALWANT SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30404 MANGAL SINGH JEEZ M S.C (M & B) 18.75

30405 GULBAHAR SINGH JASPAL SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30406 GURPREET SINGH KULWANT SINGH M B.C Absent

30407 SAHIB SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30408 PUNEET KUMAR SOHAN SURINDER M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30409 SANYA SINGH SANJAY KUMAR SINGH F B.C Absent

30410 NOBLPREET SINGH KULBIR SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30411 GURMEET SINGH GURPREET SINGH M S.C (M & B) 26.25

30412 BALVEER SINGH KARAM SINGH M S.C (M & B) 31.25

30413 AKASH NARESH KUMAR M S.C (M & B) 28.25

30414 PAWANPREET KAUR MANGAL SINGH F S.C (M & B) Absent

30415 JAGDEEP SINGH BALVINDER SINGH M General Absent

30415 JAGDEEP SINGH BALVINDER SINGH M B.C Absent

30416 VEERWINDER SINGH AKALICHARAN SINGH M S.C (M & B) 28

30417 SACHIN DIGRA BRAHM KUMAR DIGRA M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30418 GOLDY MOHAN LAL M S.C (M & B) Absent

30419 KULWANT SINGH JARNAIL SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 53.5

30420 AKWINDER KAUR NATHU SINGH F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30421 AVTAR SINGH PARKASH SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 18

30422 AMANDEEP SINGH BALWINDER SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 36.75

30423 ASHOK KUMAR RAM CHANDER M B.C 50

30424 ROHIT SHARMA PARMOD M General Absent

30425 JAGSIR SINGH RACHHPAL SINGH M S.C (M & B) 26.25

30426 VISHAL SINGLA PALA RAM M General 54

30427 DIPINDER SINGH SURJIT SINGH M B.C Absent
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30428 BALDEEP SINGH ANUP SINGH M B.C Absent

30429 TEJINDER SINGH BALWINDER SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 21.75

30430 PREETI SAINI RAM KUMAR F General Absent

30431 ROHIT BEHAL PREM CHAND M B.C Absent

30432 RAKESH KUMAR GHANIA LAL M General 42.75

30433 GAGANDEEP SINGH ARVINDER SINGH M B.C Absent

30434 RACHHPAL SINGH NIRMAL CHAND M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30435 SATNAM SINGH MOHAN SINGH M B.C 29.25

30436 SANDEEP KUMAR SUBHASH CHANDER M General Absent

30437 TARLOCHAN SINGH JAGTAR SINGH M B.C 29.5

30438 TARNJOT SINGH GURPREET SINGH M General 31.5

30439 RASVIR SINGH VAS DEV M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30440 SONY KAUR BHAGWANT SINGH F S.C (Ramdasia & others) 23.25

30441 AASHISH PAWAN KUMAR M S.C (M & B) Absent

30442 KOMAL SINGH DAVINDER SINGH M ESM Gen. (Dependent) Absent

30443 AMAN SINGLA JASHPAUL SINGLA M General Absent

30444 AMRITPAL SINGH HARWINDER SINGH M B.C Absent

30445 SUNIL KUMAR MANGU RAM M B.C Absent

30446 KAMAL PRINCE HARPAL SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30447 SEEMA RANI ANVAR SINGH F S.C (M & B) Absent

30448 SAHIL BHANOT MOTI LAL BHANOT M General Absent

30449 SANDEEP SINGH SURINDER SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30450 RANVIR SINGH ASHOK KUMAR M B.C 41.5

30451 MOHIT HIRA KEWAL KRISHAN M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30452 AMANDEEP KUMAR GURDEV RAJ M B.C Absent

30453 PUNIT DAVINDER KUMAR M B.C Absent

30454 SUKHPREET SINGH JASMER SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30455 GURPREET SINGH JARNAIL SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30456 KULDEEP SINGH GURDEEP SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30457 JARNAIL SINGH SURINDER SINGH M B.C Absent

30458 ROBIN RAVI KUMAR M General Absent
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30459 DEEPAK GILL SURINDER PAL SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30460 JOYDEEP SINGH CHARANDEEP SINGH M ESM Gen. (Dependent) 32.25

30461 PRADEEP KUMAR ISHWER SINGH M General Absent

30462 GURLAL SINGH BALWINDER SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30463 JAGTAR SINGH BAAJ SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30464 MANCHAL RANI ROTASH KUMAR F B.C 14

30465 MANPREET KAUR BALWINDER SINGH F ESM Gen. (Self) Absent

30466 SUMAN RANI SURJEET SINGH F S.C (M & B) 4.25

30467 BALJINDER SINGH GURTEJ SINGH M B.C Absent

30468 SATSIMRANPREET SINGH GURMEET SINGH M B.C Absent

30469 LOVEPREET SINGH GURDEV SINGH M B.C 27

30470 GAGANDEEP PAL DEVINDER RAI M S.C (M & B) 10

30471
SURAJ PARKASH 

PARJAPAT
OM PARKASH PARJAPAT M B.C Absent

30472 HARPREET SINGH NIRMAL SINGH M General 34

30473 PAYAL KUMARI HARI SINGH F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30474 KUSHAL ATI RAI RAJ KUMAR M S.C (M & B) Absent

30475 VANSHIKA SHARMA PAWAN KUMAR F General Absent

30476 VISHALLY TAKHI RAJ KUMAR F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30477 SANDEEP SINGH KASHMIR SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30478 NAVDEEP SINGH GURMEET SINGH M ESM Gen. (Dependent) Absent

30479 MUKESH KUMAR OM PARKASH M B.C 14.25

30480 KAWARBIR SINGH BAKHTAWAR SINGH M General 22.5

30481 JAGATPREET SINGH AMRIK SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30482 SHARANDEEP SINGH JAGIR SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30483 BHUPINDER SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH M S.C (M & B) 25.5

30484 AMRITPREET KAUR AVTAR SINGH F S.C (Ramdasia & others) 32.5

30485 ALIZA AVINASH KUMAR F S.C (M & B) Absent

30486 AUSHWINDER SINGH HARMINDER SINGH M General 44.25

30487 HARPREET SINGH KARNAIL SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent
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30488 HARJOT SINGH MANJIT SINGH M B.C 60

30489 HARPREET SINGH KULWANT RAI M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30490 JATINDER SINGH AASHA SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30491 HIMANSHU RAM SHARAN M S.C (M & B) 21.75

30492 ROHIN KUMAR BUTA RAM M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 15

30493 MANNEET SINGH JASVIR SINGH M B.C 47.5

30494 HARJINDER SINGH ROSHAN SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30495 AMANDEEP SINGH ATMA SINGH M S.C (M & B) 21.25

30496 ANKUSH KUMAR PREM KUMAR M General 54

30497 RANJEET SINGH GURTEJ SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30498 MANU ASHOK KUMAR M B.C Absent

30498 MANU ASHOK KUMAR M General Absent

30499 AMANDEEP BAWA SHAM DASS M B.C 35.75

30500 ROBINPREET SINGH GURPREET SINGH M B.C 4

30501 DINESH KUMAR PARKASH CHAND M S.C (M & B) Absent

30502 JAGTAR SINGH BAGGA SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30503 GURDEEP SINGH GURMUKH SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30504 SUMANDEEP MALKIT SINGH F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30505 PARDEEP SINGH LAKHVEER SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 15.5

30506 JASPREET SINGH HARJINDER SINGH M S.C (M & B) 44

30507 THOMAS MASIH BAKHSHISH MASIH M B.C 30.25

30508 LOVEDEEP SINGH JANTA SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30509 AZAD KHAN LAL KHAN M B.C 19.75

30510 SUKHCHAIN SINGH SWARAN SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30511 PRABHJOT SINGH MANINDER SINGH M B.C 37.25

30512 SOURAV RAKESH KUMAR M B.C Absent

30513 RAJINDER KUMAR PRITHI RAJ M B.C 47.5

30514 GURJOT SINGH GOPAL SINGH M B.C Absent

30515 BEANT SINGH AJAIB SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30516 ANKUSH YADAV R C YADAV M B.C 73.75

30517 GAGANDEEP HARBANS SINGH M B.C Absent
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30518 RAJDEEP SINGH GURMAT SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 57

30519 DAVINDER SINGH CHAMKAUR SINGH M S.C (M & B) 52.75

30520 TAJINDER KUMAR DIWAN CHAND M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30521 RAJINDER SINGH RAM DASS M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30522 BINDER KUMAR GIAAN CHAND M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30523 ANCHAL RAJ KUMAR F S.C (M & B) 7.75

30524 SUKHMANJOT KAUR GURPREET SINGH F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30525 MOHIT SINGH HARBANSH SINGH M B.C 27.75

30526 DAVINDERJEET SINGH PARAMJEET SINGH M B.C 18

30527 SUKHWINDER SINGH MUKHTIAR SINGH M S.C (M & B) 12

30528 SANDEEP KUMAR OM PARKASH M General Absent

30528 SANDEEP KUMAR OM PARKASH M B.C Absent

30529 JASWINDER KAUR HARJAP SINGH F B.C 26.25

30530 NEERAJ JINDAL HUKAM CHAND JINDAL M General Absent

30531 VARINDER SINGH JASWINDER SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 8.5

30532 JASPREET SINGH MOHAN SINGH M General Absent

30533 ANKUR GARG RAMESH GARG M General 73.75

30534 RAJ KUMAR PREM KUMAR M B.C Absent

30535 AKHIL KUMAR YOUNAS KUMAR M S.C (M & B) Absent

30536 RAMAN KUMAR NAND LAL M B.C 36.75

30537 MANINDER SINGH JAGTAR SINGH M B.C Absent

30538 HARKIRAT SINGH NARESH KUMAR M S.C (M & B) Absent

30539 PANKAJ KUMAR INDERJEET M B.C Absent

30540 HARSHVIR SINGH SAINI SUKHPAL SINGH M General Absent

30541 AKASH PARDEEP KUMAR M B.C 29

30542 AMRINDER SINGH PALWINDER SINGH M B.C Absent

30543 MANDEEP SINGH SURINDER PAL M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30544 HARDEEP SINGH NIRMAL SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent
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30545
GURVINDER SINGH 

BHULLAR
GURSEWAK SINGH M S.C (M & B) 24.5

30546 ANGREJ SINGH GURLAL SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30547 GURPREET SINGH KAMALJEET SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30548 BHUPESH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR M General Absent

30549 RAMANPREET KAUR VAJINDER SINGH F S.C (M & B) Absent

30550 ANKIT SINGH PANNU DHARAMRAJ M General 63

30551 SANJAY KUMAR RAM SINGH M B.C 8.75

30552
SUKHPREET SINGH 

BAHIA
SUKHDEV SINGH M B.C 17.5

30553 AJAY PATHANIA BALWINDER SINGH M ESM Gen. (Self) Absent

30554 SANDEEP SINGH SUKHWANT SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30555 GURWINDER SINGH JASWINDER SINGH M S.C (M & B) 32.25

30556 VINKAL RANI GURMIT SINGH F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30557 RAVINDER SINGH KRISHAN SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30558 PAWANPREET KAUR GURPAL SINGH F S.C (M & B) 8

30559 MANINDER SINGH JASWANT SINGH M S.C (M & B) 30.5

30560 HARDEEP SINGH SANTA SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30561 VISHAL KUMAR VIKRAMJEET KUMAR M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30562 MANPREET SINGH MEWA SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30563 VINAY KUMAR SURESH KUMAR M S.C (M & B) 35.25

30564 BALDEV SINGH AMRIK SINGH M S.C (M & B) 14.75

30565 TARUN GURDIAL SINGH M B.C 35

30566 JASPREET SINGH BALWINDER SINGH M General Absent

30567 PADAMVIR SINGH KIRANPAL SINGH M B.C 18.75

30568 PRIYANKA JAGDEEP SINGH F S.C (M & B) Absent

30569 GURJEET SINGH GURPRIT SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30570 RAJINDER KUMAR DAYA RAM M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30571 NITIN MEHTA MUKESH MEHTA M General Absent

30572 TARANJEET SINGH HARPAL SINGH M B.C Absent

30573 SUKHJINDER SINGH JAGSEER SINGH M B.C Absent
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30574 NAVDEEP SINGH RAJPAL SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 36

30575 GAGANDEEP SINGH HARKEWAL SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 15.25

30576 AKASH DEEP HARJINDER SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30577 HARMEET SINGH KALA SINGH M S.C (M & B) 25

30578 ISHWAR DASS GAGAT VIKRAM KUMAR GAGAT M S.C (M & B) Absent

30579 SHUBHAM JANGRA SURESH KUMAR JANGRA M General 45

30580 SATWINDER SINGH TEJA SINGH M B.C 48

30581 BINDI BAI MAKHAN SINGH F S.C (Ramdasia & others) 16.5

30582 PAWAN KUMAR GURDEV SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 16.25

30583 AVJEET SINGH JASWANT SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30584 KAMALJEET SINGH SARABJIT SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30585 JASKARAN BIR SINGH JAGJIT SINGH M General Absent

30586 BALDEV SINGH SURJIT SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30587 SAFI MOHAMMED VEER SINGH M General 10.5

30588 BHAVNINDER SINGH JAGJIT SINGH M B.C Absent

30589 HARPREET SINGH SURJEET SINGH M B.C 23.75

30590 MANMEHAK HARKIRAN PAL SINGH F ESM Gen. (Dependent) Absent

30591 ARASHPREET SINGH AMARJIT SINGH M B.C Absent

30592 PAVITTER SINGH WASSAN SINGH M ESM Gen. (Self) Absent

30593 SAHILDEEP SINGH CHAND SINGH M S.C (M & B) 12.5

30594 AJAY KUMAR PREM KUMAR M B.C 27

30595 BARJINDER SINGH JARNAIL SINGH M B.C 35.5

30596 LOVEDEEP SINGH SUKHPAL SINGH M B.C Absent

30597 HARPREET SINGH BALWANT SINGH M B.C Absent

30598 GURSEWAK SINGH BHANT SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30599 NAVPREET SINGH AMRIK SINGH M General 46.5

30600 GURPARTAP SINGH DEVINDER SINGH M B.C Absent

30601 DILPREET SINGH POORAN SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30602 BHISHAM KUMAR SOHAN LAL M B.C 25
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30603 DEEPINDER SINGH GURMEET SINGH M B.C Absent

30604 ANMOLPREET HARBANS LAL M B.C 33.75

30605 YUVRAJ SINGH JANOTRA RAJ KUMAR JANOTRA M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 51

30606 PULKET SAINI PAWAN KUMAR SAINI F General Absent

30607 GURBIR SINGH RAJBIR SINGH M S.C (M & B) 13.75

30608 MANJINDER SINGH HARGOBIND SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30609 BHAWNA DEV RAJ F General Absent

30610 VIJAY KUMAR RAJ KUMAR M B.C 17.75

30611 SANDEEP JAMBLA RAKESH KUMAR M ESM Gen. (Dependent) 33.75

30612 JOBANPREET SINGH BALJEET SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30613 RAJINDER SINGH PAPPU SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30614 NEEMISH YADAV GOPAL KRISHAN M General Absent

30615 AVISHEK BALDEV RAJ M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30616 ANKUR ASHOK KUMAR M B.C 28.25

30617 RANDEEP KAUR RUPINDER SINGH F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30618 BALKAR SINGH AVTAR SINGH M S.C (M & B) 17.5

30619 JAGDEEP SINGH DARSHAN SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30620 SHAM SAROOP MOHAN LAL M S.C (M & B) Absent

30621 BALKAR SINGH DARSHAN SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30622 GURJOT SINGH GURTEJ SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30623 CHITTESH NARESH KUMAR GUPTA M ESM Gen. (Dependent) Absent

30624 JASVEER SINGH DILABGH SINGH M B.C Absent

30625 NARAYAN SINGH MOHAN SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30626 JYOTI GURPARSHAD F S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30627 SAHIL KUMAR TILAK RAJ M S.C (M & B) Absent

30628 GURJOT SINGH AMARJEET SINGH M B.C 23

30629 MANISH RAJINDER KUMAR M S.C (M & B) -1.25

30630 MANVIR SINGH JOGA SINGH M B.C Absent

30631 AMRITPAL SINGH HARJINDER SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent
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30632 SUDHAMA PARMANAND M S.C (M & B) Absent

30633 PARMINDER KUMAR TARSEM LAL M General Absent

30633 PARMINDER KUMAR TARSEM LAL M B.C Absent

30634 DAMAN MEHRA MAHESH KUMAR M B.C Absent

30635 SANAMPREET SINGH MANJIT SINGH M B.C Absent

30636 SUNIL KUMAR BALRAM M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 13.75

30637 AMIT KUMAR SUBHASH KUMAR M S.C (M & B) 33.75

30638 PARUL GURPREET SINGH M B.C Absent

30639 SUNIL KUMAR SANTOKH SINGH M B.C Absent

30640 PARDEEP SAINI TARSAM CHAND M General 23.75

30640 PARDEEP SAINI TARSAM CHAND M B.C 23.75

30641 BHUPINDER SINGH AMARJIT SINGH M B.C Absent

30642 PARVEEN KUMAR KRISHAN CHAND M S.C (Ramdasia & others) 31.75

30643 DINESH KUMAR RAKHA RAM M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30644
DEVINDERPREEET SINGH 

GHARU
DARSHAN KUMAR M S.C (M & B) Absent

30645 RAMANDEEP SINGH HARBANS SINGH M S.C (M & B) 25

30646 SANJEEV RAI KULWANT RAI M General Absent

30647 KARANVEER SINGH PARAMJEET SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30648 VARINDER SINGH MOHAN SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30649 GURMEET SINGH MALKEET SINGH M S.C (M & B) 15.75

30650 RAJA BIKRAMJIT SINGH PARAMJIT SINGH M General Absent

30651 GAGANDEEP SINGH HARJIT SINGH M B.C 31.75

30652 MANJOT SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH M B.C 27

30653 AKASH NAHAR MOHAN LAL M S.C (M & B) Absent

30654 KARAN KUMAR VIPAN RAI M B.C Absent

30655 LOVEPREET SINGH GURMEET SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30656 KARAMJEET SINGH CHARNA SINGH M S.C (M & B) 17

30657 HARPREET SINGH GAVINDER SINGH M B.C Absent

30658 VINOD KUMAR SHAMSHER M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent
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30659 OM PARKASH SARWAN SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent

30660 JANAMJEET SINGH KULJEET SINGH M B.C 63.75

30661 AMANDEEP SINGH RAVINDER SINGH M General Absent

30662 VIDHANSHU SANJEEV KUMAR M S.C (M & B) Absent

30663 JASPAL SINGH BALVEER SINGH M S.C (M & B) 21.75

30664 GAURAV VERMA RAMESHWAR VERMA M B.C 40.75

30665 AKHIL GARG RAJIV KUMAR M General 32.75

30666 ARUNVEER SINGH TARSEM SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30667 MANJEET SINGH GURJEET SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30668 JASPREET SINGH JASPAL SINGH M B.C Absent

30669 SUKHWINDER SINGH MEHARPAL SINGH M B.C 36.25

30670 DEEPINDER AGGARWAL
PREM KUMAR 

AGGARWAL
M General Absent

30671 LAVISH GURSEWAK SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30672 VEERPAL KAUR SHAM SINGH F S.C (M & B) Absent

30673 DEEPAK MAHAJAN SURINDER KUMAR M General 78.25

30674 VIPUL DEEP SINGH NISHAN SINGH M General Absent

30675 KOHINOOR KALYAN RAJESH KUMAR M S.C (M & B) Absent

30676 NISHA RANI LAKHA SINGH F S.C (M & B) Absent

30677 GULSHAN KUMAR DARSHAN KUMAR M General Absent

30678 DILPREET SINGH MAJOR SINGH M S.C (M & B) Absent

30679 NAVDEEP SINGH JASVIR SINGH M S.C (M & B) 26.25

30680 PARDEEPAK BIRBAL SINGH M B.C 25

30681 SUNIL KAINTH BHUPINDER SINGH M S.C (Ramdasia & others) Absent
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